LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

50 35 601
5055421504458
5055421508456
5055421508463
5055421508470
5055421508487
5055421508562
5055421508616
6272MC
8400CO7777AN
8400COB7777GE
977751
A000Z9088F
A000Z9114F
A026E6102Z
A026E6161Z
A026E6163Z
A026E6164Z
A026E6166Z
A026E6170Z
A026E6172Z
A026E6173Z
A026E6177Z
A026E6179Z
A026E6180Z
A026E6181Z
A026E6182Z
A026E6183Z
A026E6184Z
A026E6185Z
A026E6186Z
A026E6188Z
A026E6190Z
A026E6191Z
A026E6193Z
A026E6194Z
A026E6195Z
A026E6196Z
A026E6197Z
A026E6198Z

Distanzscheiben Esprit
SWEATSHIRT BLAZER
RACING POLO SHIRT BLACK S
RACING POLO SHIRT BLACK M
RACING POLO SHIRT BLACK L
RACING POLO SHIRT BLACK XL
RACING T-SHIRT BLACK L
RACING LANYAERD BLACK
Keilriemen S4S W-P

COBRA Anhanger

COBRA Gehause

Dichtungsring

PRIMER APPLICATORS
BETAMATE NOZZLE.

RING FGS 01243 554422

SHIM .061

SHIM .063

SHIM .064

SHIM .066

SHIM .070

SHIM .072

SHIM .073

SHIM .077

SHIM .079

OBSOLETE (31/03/10)

SHIM .081

SHIM .082

OBSOLETE (25.07.13)
OBSOLETE (09/11/09)

SHIM .085

SHIM .086

OBSOLETE (19/04/12)
OBSOLETE (05/06/09)

SHIM .091

SHIM .093

SHIM .094

SHIM .095

OBSOLETE (15/03/11)

SHIM .097

OBSOLETE (02/08/10)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A026E6199Z
A026E6200Z
A026E6201Z
A026E6202Z
A026E62287
A026E6230Z
A026E6231Z
A036B6182Z
A036B6221V
AO036E6027V
AO36E6030W
A036R6014Z
A075H6001Z
A075J6027Z
A075U0588Z7
A075U6033Z
A075U6050F
A075W1035Z2
A075W2045F
A075W2056Z2
A075W2097F
A075W3022Z2
A075W3024Z
A075W3035Z2
A075W4001Z
A075W4023F
A075W4055Z2
A075W5028Z2
A075W5074Z2
A075W6038Z2
A075W6074F
A075W6140F
AO075W6172F
A075W6175F
AO075W6229F
AO075W7016F
A075W7030F
A079F6096F
A079J6001F
A079M6014F

OBSOLETE (14/11/11)
SHIM .100

SHIM .101

SHIM .102

SHIM .128

OBSOLETE (05/01/12)

SHIM .131

OBSOLETE (30/07/08)

RUBBER STRIP
SILASTIC-BLACK(310ML TUBE)(SP)
OIL FILTER-TWIN CAM

DRAIN PLUG-SUMP  (SP)

RING FGS 01243554422

CLIP

SPACER

Clip OBSOLETE (17/06/08)
Rubber Buffer

SETSCREW M8 X 12MM A2
BOLT M8 X 80MM A

BOLT M10 X 65MM

BOLT 1/2" UNF x 2 3/4"

90393326 NUT M8 AEROTIGHT S/St
LOCK NUT M10

NUT 8MM COPPER COAT SELF-LOCK
WASHER 1/8"x 3/8" 21g A

Washer M10 x 24 x 1.5

FIBRE WASHER-SUMP PLUG A
SCREW NO6 X 3/4" FLGE BLK A
SCREW NO8 X 3/4" FLG POZI BLK
TIE WRAP 10.75"X 0.1875" A
RAWL NUT M5

Rawl Nut M6 x 15

CAPTIVE NUT NOS8

R CLIP 1.6MM

P Clip-White

SOCKET SCREW M6 X 25MM
Socket Screw M10 x 30 Cap
Sealing Ring (SP)

Pedal Rubber

OBSOLETE (27.02.01)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A079M6181F
A079P6012F
A079W2063F
AO079W6195F
A082A6048F
A082B5061K
A082B5062K
A082B5066V
A082B5495F
A082B6158F
A082C4223F
A082C6037F
A082D4108F
A082D6020F
A082D6023F
A082D6024F
A082D6025F
A082D6026F
A082D6028F
A082D6028FA
A082F6231F
A082F6391F
A082F6392F
A082F6397F
A082F6403F
A082F6415F
A082F6451F
A082F6453F
A082F6462F
A082F6476F
A082F6483F
A082F6494F
A082F6549S
A082F6564F
A082F6573F
A082F6596S
A082G6042F
A082G6046F
A082G6071F
A082G6130S

GROMMET-OTTER SWITCH
Expansion Valve 030.283.3-027
BOLT M10 X 85

ROKUT RIVET

BOLT-LOWER LINK MOUNTING
OBSOLETE (27.03.13)
PROTECTOR-SILL PAINT RH
BLACK OUT FILM (BULK)
DECAL-SPORT 350 (DOORS)
GROMMET

OBSOLETE (13/06/11)
SCREW-DISC TO HUB

RING FGS 01243 554422
BEARING-REAR HUB (SP)

ROLL PIN 3.5MM (SP)

ROLL PIN 6.0MM (SP)
WASHER-REAR HUB

NUT-REAR HUB

BOOT KIT-INBOARD
Manschettensatz mit grossem D.
CLIP-CLUTCH ARM
DIFFERENTIAL NUT

OIL SEAL-DRIVESHAFT

PLUG-OIL FILL/DRAIN
GASKET-REAR COVER

SEALING WASHER-SPRING PLUG
OIL SEAL-FRONT

PIN-CLUTCH SHAFT
NUT-PRIMARY SHAFT
NUT-PINION SHAFT

O RING-GUIDE TUBE

O RING-SUN WHEEL

O RING-CLUTCH

REVERSE LAMP SWITCH

GAITER GEARCHANGE CABLES
ROD END BALLJOINT-G/CHANGE(SP)
FRONT WHEEL 7"x15" SILVER(SP)
WHEEL CENTRE-SILVER (SP)
WHEEL CENTRE-GRN/YEL OZ (SP)
CENTRE CAP-NOVA WHEEL 62MM



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A082H4085F
A082H6023F
A082H6046F
A082H6063S
A082J4138F
A082J4174F
A082J4372F
A082J4380FG
A082J4381F
A082J4397S
A082J4398F
A082J4493F
A082J4494F
A082J4495F
A082J6109F
A082J6147J
A082J6156S
A082J6156SG
A082J6157S
A082J6162S
A082J6165F
A082J6170F
A082J6171F
A082J6200H
A082K4250F
A082K4255F
A082K4256F
A082K4259F
A082K4263F
A082K4290F
A082K6035V
A082K6041F
A082K6053H
A082K6067F
A082K6068F
A082K6072F
A082K6074F
A082L4204F
A082L4301F
A082L6014F

HORN PIN

RACK BELLOWS KIT
SEAL-STEERING COLUMN

TRACK ROD END-PAS RACK-S4
HANDBRAKE CABLE 2417MM
ADAPTOR-HOSE END

HANDBRAKE CABLE-LONG (2730MM)
Bremsscheibe green stuff
SCREW-DISC RETENTION
SPRING-BRAKE PEDAL RETURN
THROTTLE CABLE-ESPRIT V8
BRAKE PIPE-ELAN BRAKE VALVE
BRAKE PIPE-ELAN BRAKE VALVE
VALVE-ELAN BRAKE PROPORTIONING
FRONT PAD SET-NON ASBESTOS(SP)
MASTER CYL ASSY-CLUTCH 92 ON
FRONT PAD SET-S4 BREMBO
Bremsbelag vorne green stuff

RR PAD SET-ESPRIT S4-BREMBO
SLIDING PIN/BUSH KIT-REAR S4
OBSOLETE (20/11/08)

ISOLATOR BUSH

OBSOLETE (21/09/09)

FRONT PAD SET-ROAD (AXLE SET)
PIPE ASSY-COOLANT OUTLET (SP)
HOSE-COOLANT FEED BOTTOM
HOSE-COOLANT RETURN
HOSE-ENGINE COOLANT
RECIRCULATION PUMP (SP)
GASKET-RADIATOR CAP

HOSE 9.5MM BORE

BLANKING CAP

CAP-ENGINE HEADER TANK
OBSOLETE (15/04/13)
SWITCH-WATER LEVEL

VAC VALVE-COOLANT DIVERTER(SP)
RADIATOR CAP

FUEL FILTER-ESPRIT

FUEL HOSE-XOVER PIPE/TANK(SP)
FUEL PUMP



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A082L6016F

A082L6168F

A082L6169F

A082L6209F

A082M4696F
A082M4697F
A082M4807J

A082M4808J

A082M4930J

A082M5005S
A082M5006S
A082M5011S
A082M6182F
A082M6194F
A082M6220F
A082M6236F
A082M6320F
A082M6334F
A082M6344F
A082M6351F
A082M6363R
A082M6371F
A082M6380F
A082M6399F
A082M6414F
A082M6415F
A082M6455F
A082M6457F
A082M6533F
A082M6534F
A082M6535F
A082M6587F
A082M6667F
A082M6685F
A082N4039F
A082N4040F
A082N6065F
A082N6066F
A082N6075F
A082N6076F

Fuel Filter

CAP-FUEL FILLER

O Ring-Filter Unions

Service Valve

CARRIAGE H/LAMP ADJ RH
CARRIAGE H/LAMP ADJ LH
HEADLAMP OUTER-LHLHD B3
HEADLAMP OUTER-RH LHD B3
OBSOLETE (21/06/10)

WINDOW LIFT MOTOR LH (MOD)
WINDOW LIFT MOTOR RH (MOD)(SP)
Switch-Brake Lamps (Mod)

RELAY (SP)

LID-FUSE BOX

MODULE-INT LAMP DELAY (SP)
RELAY

LIGHT UNIT LHD 6"

Rear Lamp Assy RH (E Mark)
OBSOLETE (19/04/10)

OBSOLETE (28/07/11)

HEADLAMP MODULE-REFURBISHED
SIDE REPEATER LAMP

HEAD COVER-WIPER ARM (SP)
OBSOLETE (26.05.11)

OBSOLETE (29/04/09)

OBSOLETE (12/11/08)

OBSOLETE (19/04/10)
MODULE-WIPER DELAY
ANTENNA-RADIO AERIAL

RADIO ANTENNA BASE
OBSOLETE (12/06/09)

SWITCH - LID

WINDSCREEN WIPER BLADE 98MY
NO LONGER SERVICED (28/06/13)
OIL PRESSURE SWITCH
TRANSDUCER-WATER TEMP
CABLE-SPEEDO DRIVE (FRONT)(SP)
CABLE-SPEEDO DRIVE (REAR)
TRANSDUCER - TEMP
SENSOR-OIL TEMPERATURE



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A082P6076F
A082P6078F
A082P6079F
A082P6080F
A082P6081F
A082P6083F
A082Q0719S
A082Q0724F
A082Q0726F
A082Q4032F
A082Q4035F
A082Q4041H
A082Q6024F
A082Q6031F
A082Q6032F
A082Q6033F
A082Q6034F
A08254231F
A082S6057F
A082S6058F
A082S6059F
A082U5781F
A082U5794F
A082U5992F
A082U6065V
A082U6087F
A082U6091F
A082U6123F
A082U6162F
A082U6163F
A082U6267F
A082U7065F
A082U7124F
A082U7177F
A082U7178F
A082U7183F
A082U7184F
A082U7192F
A082U7711K
A082U7743K

SEAL-COMPRESSOR MANIFOLD
ORING-NO 6

O RING-NO8

O RING-NO 10

O RING-NO12

OBSOLETE (08/12/08)

LOCATING PIN & CLIP SET-CLUTCH
MASTER CYLINDER - CLUTCH
SLAVE CYLINDER - CLUTCH
Spring-Clutch Fork

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER
RELEASE BEARING ASSY
REPAIR KIT-SLAVE CYL

SLAVE CYLINDER

CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE
CLUTCH DRIVEN PLATE
RELEASE BEARING
Lock/Plate-Catalytic Converter
Exhaust Rubber (SP)

SILENCER CLAMP-UPPER
SILENCER CLAMP-LOWER
GLASS-FRONT 1/4 LIGHT LH
GLASS-FRONT 1/4 LIGHT RH
OBSOLETE (13/10/10)

SEALING FOAM

SLIDER ASSY

Striker Pin

Weather Seal (BULK MATERIAL)
OBSOLETE (08/09/09)

RUBBER BUFFER

LINKAGE CLIP

Spacer-Windscreen

Badge-Lotus Design-Grn/Gld
FINISHER-WINDSCREEN TOP(SP)
FINISHER-WINDSCREEN SIDES (SP)
Carrier-Top Finisher

Carrier-Side Finisher(SP)
Pulley-Window Mechanism

FILM TAPE-REAR WHEELARCH LH
OBSOLETE (07/08/12)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A082U7802F

A082U7805F

A082V6223V
A082V6239S

A082V8595K
A082W2174F
A082W3079F
A082W4115F
A082W4131F
A082W4161F
A082W5110F
A082W5141F
A082W6255F
A082W6296F
A082W6324F
A082W6325F
A082W6331F
A082W6337F
A082W6482F
A082W6505F
A082W6530F
A082W6531F
A082W6559F
A082W6579F
A082W6587F
A083S6026F

A085U6080V
A089C6089F
A089C8003F
A089D8004F
A089D8005F
A089D8006F
A089D8007F
A089J0403F

A089J8014F

A089J8027F

A089L6013F

A089M6032F
A089M6036F
A089M6073F

GRILLE-RADIATOR DUCT V8
GRILLE-OIL COOLER FRONT LH
OBSOLETE (14/01/09)

Krytox Liquid-GPL 105 (10gm)
Isolator-Vacuum Pump (Lower)
BOLT-M6 X 80mm HEX HD Zn/P
Nut M6 S/S Aerotight
NEOPRENE WASHER M5 x 16
WASHER M6 x25MM x 1.4MM SS BLK
Lock Nut M8-Thermal

Screw M3 x 16 Pan Pozi

Screw M4 x 16 Pan Pozi Black
Spire Clip

Clip

SWIVEL CLIP TIE WRAP
SWIVEL CLIP-COVER STAY
Swivel Clip-Hose/Hose

SWIVEL CLIP 10MM - 12MM
WASHER CUP-BLACK NYLON
PLASTIC RIVET

Screw M8x25 Nylon Chs Hd Black
SCREW M8X40 NYLON CHS HD BLACK
OBSOLETE (15/01/10)

P CLIP

SWIVEL CLIP

Mounting Rubber (SP)

Edge Strip

BALL JOINT (SP)

HUB GREASE SEAL
Bearing-Rear Hub-Outer
OBSOLETE (16/07/09)
Bearing-Rear Hub-Inner

OIL SEAL-REAR HUB-INNER
OBSOLETE (21/08/07)

BRAKE DISC-FRONT
OBSOLETE (16/07/12)

FUEL FILTER ELEMENT
OBSOLETE (20/11/08)
OBSOLETE (02.03.06)
OBSOLETE (21.09.00)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A089M6074F
A089M6337J
A089M6343F
A089M6346F
A089U1816F
AO089UGO55F
A089V6142F
A089W3082F
A089W4093F
A100B0431V
A100B0661F
A100B0727F
A100B0728F
A100B0890F
A100B1085K
A100B1086K
A100B6020F
A100B6047F
A100B6151H
A100B6155V
A100B6166S
A100B6192S
A100B6210S
A100B6211S
A100C0025F
A100C6009F
A100C6010F
A100C6011F
A100C6027F
A100D6008F
A100D6009F
A100D6012F
A100E0102S
A100E6020H
A100E6024S
A100E6031F
A100E6052F
A100E6054F
A100E6058F
A100E6097S

OBSOLETE (08.05.01)

OBSOLETE (02/01/08)

OBSOLETE (01/12/08)
Compressor/Pipe Kit-Excel

NOSE BADGE

WEATHERSEAL

PUMP & VALVE ASSY
Kaylock Nut M10

Rubber Washer M8 x 15 x 2

FOAM STRIP-10X6 ADHESIVE
OBSOLETE (07/01/11)
FINISHER-SCREEN TOP 1129MM(SP)
FINISHER-WINDSCREEN SIDE 556MM
Seal-Cheater Trim RH (SP)
Finisher-Door Waist LH

OBSOLETE (12/02/02)

OBSOLETE (26/01/05)

ROD CLIP B1
CLIP-LOCKING BUTTON
PERMABOND A134(SP) HAZMAT
OBSOLETE (31/10/11)

Sleeve-Finger Tab B3
Slider-Window Regulator RH(SP)
SLIDER-WINDOW REGULATOR LH(SP)
Spacer-Upper Ball Joint

FRONT WHEEL BEARING
Circlip-Front Wheel Brg

OBSOLETE (13.08.10)

OBSOLETE (11/09/07)
BEARING-REAR WHEEL-INNER
BEARING-REAR WHEEL-OUTER

Seal Ring

HALL SENSOR ASSEMBLY (SP)

CAM ANGLE SENSOR ASSY
SENSOR-HEATED OXYGEN B3
DRIVE BELT-ALTERNATOR
GASKET-EX MAN/DOWNPIPE-TUR B2
SENSOR-M.A.P. B2

DRIVE BELT-AC COMP (PAS)
GASKET-EXH MANIFOLD/HEAD B3



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A100E6100S
A100E6101S
A100E6102S
A100E6104S
A100E6109S
A100E6131F
A100E6153F
A100E6170S
A100E6171S
A100E6172S
A100E6176S
A100E6214S
A100E6240S
A100E6273H
A100E6277S
A100E6283F
A100E6284S
A100E6294S
A100E6345S
A100E6355S
A100E6357S
A100E6358S
A100E6400S
A100E6431S
A100E6577S
A100E6579S
A100E6580S
A100E6581S
A100F0031F
A100F0033F
A100F6062F
A100F6067S
A100F6068S
A100F6291F
A100G6005F
A100G6029F
A100H6022F
A100H6024S
A100H6050F
A100J0025F

GASKET-INJ HSG/CYL HEAD(5) B3
GASKET-INJ HSG TO PLEMUM B3
Gasket-Body To Plenum B3
GASKET-CYL HEAD (TUR) B3
GASKET-E.G.R. VALVE (10)

DRIVE BELT-PAS PUMP

H.T.CABLE SET B3
TIMING BELT

OIL FILLER CAP B3
WATER PUMP B3
THERMOSTAT

TENSIONER PULLEY ASSY B3
CRANKSHAFT PULLEY B3
Air Filter Element
SPARK PLUG (TUR)
SENSOR-M.A.T.

GASKET-CAM COVER B3
PLUG-REAR CAM CAP B2
HOSE-PIPE TO PIPE B3
PACKING-OUTLET PIPE
THERMAL SWITCH-RAD FANS
GASKET-HOUSING TO HEAD
PACKING-WATER PUMP
SCREW-IDLE ADJUST
MODULE-IGNITION CONTROL
OBSOLETE (13/01/09)
OBSOLETE (07/07/09)
BOLT-IGNITION COIL
GEARSHIFT CABLE-CROSSGATE
Bracket-Gearshift Cables
Gearknob

OIL SEAL-DRIVESHAFT B2
Oil Seal-Input Shaft B2
Circlip-Gearchange Cable
OBSOLETE (20/04/12)
OBSOLETE (01/03/10)

COLUMN LOCK ASSY RHD (SP)
OUTER BALL JOINT

OBSOLETE (25/11/05)

BRAKE HOSE-FRONT



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A100J0027F
A100J6003FD
A100J6050S
A100J6050SD
A100J6051S
A100J6057S
A100K0025F
A100K0030F
A100K6007F
A100K6008F
A100K6018F
A100L0047F
A100L0077F
A100L6013F
A100MO049F
A100MO0094F
A100MO097F
A100M0170S
A100M6006F
A100M6015F
A100M6027F
A100M6030F
A100M6031F
A100M6033F
A100M6040F
A100M6048F
A100M6049F
A100M6069F
A100M6076F
A100M6077F
A100M6078F
A100M6080F
A100M6090F
A100NOOO1F
A100P6027F
A100Q6003F
A100Q6011F
A100Q6013S
A100R6001F
A100R6002F

BRAKE HOSE-REAR INNER
Bremsscheibe geschlitzt/gelocht
FRONT PAD SET

Bremsbelag Ferodo

Sliding Pin & Seal Set

BRAKE PAD SET-REAR (SP)
RING FGS 01243554422

Heater Hose

Expansionstank Elan Turbo
FILLER CAP-HEADER TANK (SP)
OBSOLETE (26/10/11)

VACUUM SOLENOID VALVE (SP)
Grommet-Fuel/Intake Pipe

Fuel Filler Cap

OBSOLETE (24/01/07)

Rheostat Knob (SP)

RHEOSTAT PANEL (SP)
MAST-WHIP ANTENNA (BOSCH)
OBSOLETE (22/07/04)

90393077 MINI RELAY
OBSOLETE (30.03.10)

HORN-HI NOTE

HORN-LOW NOTE

OBSOLETE (11/03/13)
OBSOLETE (05/11/07)
SWITCH-IND/DIP/MAIN

COLUMN SWITCH-WASH WIPE
Changeover Relay 40 Amp

Maxi Fuse 30A (10 Pack)

Maxi Fuse 40A (10 Pack)

Maxi Fuse 50A (10 Pack)
Relay-Mirror Timer (SP)
Headlamp-Inner/Main Euro
OBSOLETE (07/01/13)
OBSOLETE (08/08/06)

CLUTCH DRIVEN PLATE-TURBO
CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE-TUR
CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
Snap Ring-Driveshaft

NUT-HUB RETAINING



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A100R6003S
A100R6004S
A100R6006S
A100S0030F
A100S0031F
A100S0032F
A100S6011F
A100S6014F
A100S6020F
A100U0178F
A100U0205F
A100U0307F
A100U6009F
A100U6010F
A100V0016F
A100V6015F
A100V6029F
A100W6391F
A100W6479F
A100W6481F
A111B0028F
A111B0049K
A111B0115K
A111B0116K
A111B0117K
A111B0118K
A111B0213K
A111B0217F
A111B0283K
A111B0340K
A111B0341K
A111B0368SF
A111B0381K
A111B0400F
A111B0536F
A111B0S37F
A111B0538F
A111B0539F
A111B0541K
A111B0626F

OBSOLETE (21/08/01)
OUTBOARD BOOT KIT
INBOARD SHAFT ASSY RH

STUD
WASHER-DOWNPIPE/FRONTPIPE(SP)
SPRING-DOWNPIPE/FRONTPIPE(SP)
EXHAUST CLAMP

EXHAUST MOUNTING
SEAL-DOWNPIPE TO CATALYST S2
NOSE BADGE-GREEN/NEW YELL (SP)
OBSOLETE (07/07/09)

OBSOLETE (15/01/09)

Handle-Ext Release LH B2
Handle-Ext Release RH B2
OBSOLETE (21/09/04)

OBSOLETE (21/03/11)

OBSOLETE (17/09/07)

FASTEX SCRIVET

FASTEX SCRIVET 5MM

SCRIVET 8mm

DOOR PULL-EXTERIOR
PLINTH-FRONT LICENCE PLATE
FILM-STONE CHIP-REAR LH
FILM-STONE CHIP-REAR RH
FILM-STONE CHIP-SILL LH
FILM-STONE CHIP-SILL RH
OBSOLETE (07/06/11)
SHIM-CANTRAIL CATCH 1.0MM
PROTECTOR-AIR INTAKE - LH
DECAL-FRT CLAMSHELL RR TOP RH
DECAL-FRT CLAMSHELL RR TOP LH
Heckscheibe Polycarbonat
DUCT-RADIATOR MOUNTING (AC)
FRONT UNDERSHIELD-MOTORSPORT
OBSOLETE (13.03.12)

NO LONGER SERVICED (05/08/13)
GRILLE-ENGINE COVER REAR RH
OBSOLETE (08/08/11)

REAR WHEELARCH TRIM LH-1118
DECAL '111S' LARGE SILVER/BLUE



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111B0627F
A111B0748F
A111B0749F
A111B0792F
A111B0793F
A111B0796F
A111B0797F
A111B0798F
A111B0799F
A111B0825K
A111B6004F
A111B6005F
A111B6037F
A111B6038F
A111B6044V
A111B6056V
A111B6074F
A111B6075F
A111B6076F
A111B6374V
A111CO0060F
A111CO0063F
A111CO117F
A111CO0118F
A111C0141J
A111C6002F
A111C6016F
A111C6019S

A111C6021FEP

A111D0044F
A111D0065F
A111D0085J
A111D0097S
A111D0099S
A111D0125F
A111D0127S
A111D0134F
A111D0136F
A111D0143K
A111D6011S

DECAL '"111S'LARGE GRAPHITE/RED
DECAL REAR WHEELARCH - RH
DECAL REAR WHEELARCH - LH
CRILLE-TAILGATE LOW(EXIGE)(SP)
GRILLE-TAILGATE UPPER(EXIGE)
DECAL'LOTUS' SILVER - RR PANEL
DECAL'LOTUS' CHARCOAL RR PANEL
DECAL 'EXIGE' SILVER

DECAL 'EXIGE' CHARCOAL
GRILLE - FRONT - INFILL
SPRING-COMPRESSION
SPRING-HEADLAMP MOUNTING
Stopfen OBSOLETE (07.09.11)
NUT-BLANKING PLUG

ADHESIVE GRIPPER STRIP
SEALING STRIP-BLACK NEOPRENE
PRESS FASTENER-BUTTON (670)
PRESS FASTENER-SOCKET (548)
PRESS FASTENER STUD (550)
BPRIME1707 A+B R2160ML(HAZMAT)
BUSH-ANTI ROLL BAR

DROP LINK-ARB

THRUST WASHER-OUTER

THRUST WASHER-INNER

FRONT UPRIGHT/BEARING ASSY LH
WHEEL BEARING-ELISE
CIRCLIP-WHEEL BEARING

NUT - BALL JOINT SUSPENSION
Radnabe verstarkt schwarz
SHIM-TRACK CONTROL ARM
BOLT-M10 X 65 HEX HD(SPEC)(SP)
WISHBONE ASSY-REAR UPPER LH
T.C.A. STRUT

BRKT TOE CONTROL - INNER(SP)
THROAT WASHER DAMPER MTG BRKT
UNIBALL LINK KIT-ALLOY U/RIGHT
TCA JOINT-RH THREAD 60MM 8.8
SHIM-TRACK CONTROL ARM
FORGED STEEL REAR UPRIGHT LH
KIT - BOOT(GAITER)INBOARD



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111D6012S
A111E0003F
A111E6009F
A111E6014F
A111E6022S
A111E6029F
A111E6036S
A111E6037S
A111E6037SR
A111E6039S
A111E6039SR
A111E6040S
A111E6040SR
A111E6041S
A111E6041SR
A111E6042S
A111E6042SR
A111E6043S
A111E6044S
A111E6045S
A111E6046S
A111E6047S
A111E6049S
A111E6050S
A111E6051S
A111E6053S
A111E6054S
A111E6056S
A111E6057S
A111E6058S
A111E6059SF
A111E6060S
A111E6061S
A111E6063S
A111E6064S
A111E6065S
A111E6066S
A111E6067S
A111E6068S
A111E6080S

KIT - BOOT(GAITER)OUTBOARD
COVER-SPARK PLUG
GASKET-DIPSTICK TUBE
ENGINE STEADY ARM,UPPER
Luftfilter

TIE ROD ASSY-ENGINE LOWER
OBSOLETE (03/01/12)
DISTRIBUTOR CAP
Verteilerdeckel

OIL FILLER CAP

Oldeckel

H T LEAD SET-MK1 ELISE STD
Zundkabelsatz

Serpentinriemen

Riehmen

ROTOR ARM

Rotor

Zundkerze

TIMING BELT-ELISE (TO 153992)
TRANSDUCER-ENGINE TEMP
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
TRANSDUCER-COOLANT TEMP
GASKET SET-UPPER

GASKET SET-LOWER
GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD
GASKET-OIL PUMP

OIL SEAL-CRANKSHAFT FRONT
SEAL-OIL FILLER CAP

OIL SEAL-CRANKSHAFT REAR (SP)

Dichtung OBSOLETE (20/11/12)
02 Sensor

FUEL INJECTOR
SENSOR-INLET TEMPERATURE
SENSOR-CRANK POSITION
SENSOR-THROTTLE POSITION
STUD-EXHAUST DOWNPIPE

O RING-OIL PICK UP PIPE

O RING-THERMOSTAT
SEAL-LOWER COVER TO BLOCK
GASKET-WATER PUMP



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111E6084S
A111E6085S
A111E6085SR
A111E6087S
A111E6091S
A111E6101S
A111E6103SF

A111E6103SFMULTI

A111E6105F
A111E6107F
A111E6110S
A111E6111SF
A111E6116S
A111E6117S
A111E6121S
A111E6126F
A111E6129S
A111E6142S
A111E6147S
A111E6148S
A111E6149S
A111E6165S
A111E6166S
A111E6171S
A111E6179S
A111E6195S
A111E6198S
A111E6203S
A111E6205S
A111E6223F
A111E6235S
A111E6243S
A111E6244S
A111E6246S
A111E6271S
A111E6272S
A111E6281S
A111E6285S
A111E6287S
A111E6296S

SEAL-THERMOSTAT HOUSING
THERMOSTAT-ELISE

Thermostat 88°C

GASKET-WATER OUTLET
S/MOTOR-**SPECIAL ORDER PART**
GASKET-OIL FILTER ADAPTOR
Zylinderkopfdichtung verstarkt
Zylinderkopfdichtung multilayer
BOLT-ALTERNATOR MNTG M10 X 100
DRIVE BELT

COLLET

Zylinderkopfschrauben Set

CAP SCREW M10-STATIC TENSIONER
BELT TENSIONER ASSY-STATIC
COVER-TIMING BELT-UPPER-REAR
HEATSHIELD-ALTERNATOR AC (SP)
BOLT-FLYWHEEL TO CRANK

O RING-FUEL FEEL PIPE

ADAPTOR

STUD-EX MANIFOLD/HEAD M10 X 20
NUT-EXHAUST MANIFOLD TO HEAD
R/B A111E6165S

PISTON RING SET (PISTON SET)
VALVE STEM SEAL

OIL PRESSURE SWITCH M12

RING DOWEL

MAIN BEARING PLAIN (GREEN))
CON ROD BEARING (BLUE)

CON ROD BEARING (YELLOW)

ECM MODULE-ELISE 111S

COIL + BRACKET ASSY-VVC

BELT TENSIONER ASSY-DYNAMIC
BOLT M8-DYNAMIC TENSIONER
TIMING BELT-LATE STANDARD
CAMSHAFT OIL SEAL-REAR (RED)
CAMSHAFT OIL SEAL-FRT (BLACK)
H T LEAD SET-MK1 ELISE VVC
SPARK PLUG 190VHPD

SEAL HOUSING-VVC UNIT

SEAL KIT-VVC HYDRAULIC UNIT



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111E6297S
A111E6300S
A111E6313S
A111E6319S
A111E6322S
A111E6335S
A111E6336S
A111E6342S
A111E6355S
A111E6377S
A111E6425S
A111E6427S
A111E6431S
A111E6436S
A111E6438S
A111E6439S
A111E6440S
A111E6441S
A111E6442S
A111E6443S
A111E6444S
A111E6446S
A111E6466S
A111E6467S
A111FO0003F
A111F0004F
A111F0012F
A111F6015F
A111F6018F
A111F6020S
A111F6021S
A111F6023S
A111F6024S
A111F6029S
A111F6030S
A111F6087S
A111F6094S
A111F6186F
A111G0004F
A111G0005F

SEAL-CONTROL UNIT TO COVER VVC

SOLENOID-CONTROL VALVE VVC
INLET VALVE vVC

HEAD GASKET SET-VVC
GASKET-UPPER/LOWER MANIFOLD
CAMSHAFT PULLEY-REAR-VVC
Zahnriemen VVC hinten
Pleuelschraube OBSOLETE (20/06/12)
Zahnriemen VVC

Ol Temp. Sensor VVC OBSOLETE (23/07/10)

TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .109"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .111"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .115"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .118"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .120"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .121"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .122"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .123"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .124"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .125"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .126"
TAPPET SHIM 190VHPD .128"
CLIP-REGULATOR TO FUEL RAIL
O RING-REGULATOR/RAIL-LARGE
CABLE ASSY-SELECTOR

CABLE ASSY-CROSSGATE
SPACER-10MM X OD20MM X 8.5ID
BUSH-RELAY LEVER
CLIP-GEARCHANGE RETENTION
O RING-SPEEDO DRIVE
SWITCH-REVERSE LAMPS

OIL SEAL-GEARSHIFT ROD

OIL SEAL-MAINSHAFT
DRIVESHAFT OIL SEAL LH-B TYPE
DRIVESHAFT OIL SEAL RH-B TYPE
2ND GEAR (SPEED) 35 TEETH
NUT 23MM/LH/THREAD OUT/SHAFT
ENGINE MOUNTING LH
OBSOLETE (SEE BULLETIN 019/02)
OBSOLETE (SEE BULLETIN 019/02)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111G6001FR
A111G6013F
A111G6017H
A111G6032S
A111G6034S
A111G6041F
A111G6050H
A111HO011F
A111HO0021F
A111H6023H
A111H6024S
A111J0098F
A111J0099SF
A111J0100SF
A111J0114F
A111J0121F
A111J0122F
A111J0129J
A111J0154S
A111J0155F
A111J6001L
A111J6016F
A111J6025F
A111J6027F
A111J6029F
A111J6030S
A111J6036F
A111K0004K
A111K0007F
A111K0008F
A111K0029F
A111K0040F
A111K6001F
A111K6001FR
A111K6002F
A111K6007S
A111L6006F
A111L6008F
A111L6011H
A111L6015F

Radmutter

PROTECTION CAP
EXTRACTOR-LOCKING NUT CAP
OBSOLETE (03/01/12)

CENTRE CAP-VICTORY WHEELS 59MM
WHEEL 7J X 16 ET16 (SP)

Yokohama A039 195/50R16
ADJUSTER PLATE-00 NOTCH
ADJUSTER PLATE-10 NOTCH
BADGE-STEERING WHEEL CENTRE
HORN PUSH-Q/R STG WHEEL (MOD)
ANTI RATTLE SPRING-FRT CALIPER
Bremsbelag Alu vorne
Bremsbelag Alu hinten

THROTTLE CABLE

OVERLAY-ANTI SQUEAL-REAR (SP)
OVERLAY-ANTI SQUEAL-FRONT (SP)
DISC SHIELD ASSY - LH

RR BRAKE PAD SET-ESPRIT V8/350
BUSH-PEDAL TO PUSH ROD
TANDEM MASTER CYL-UNPAINTED
THRUST WASHER - NYLON
BUFFER-SELF ADHESIVE

BUMPER STOP-SELF ADHESIVE
Nipple Cover-Front Brake Pipe
BUFFER-FRONT BRAKE PAD

PIVOT BUSH

HOSE-COOLANT BYPASS
HOSE-RADIATOR LH
HOSE-RADIATOR RH

HOSE-ENG OUTLET/HTR FEED (AC)
BLEED HOSE-HEADER TANK VVC
PRESSURE CAP

Klhlerdeckel

RADIATOR FAN

BLEED VALVE-COOLANT

FUEL TRAP

O RING-FUEL PUMP

ROLL OVER VALVE

O RING-VITON 90MM ID



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111L6037S

A111MO001F
A111MO008F
A111MO009F
A111MO010F
A111MO121F
A111MO0132F
A111M6003F
A111M6005F
A111M6009F
A111M6019F
A111M6024F
A111M6025F
A111M6035F
A111M6037F
A111M6047S
A111M6048F
A111M6060S
A111M6063S
A111M6066F
A111M6067F
A111M6070S
A111M6100S
A111M6107S
A111M6115S
A111M6125F
A111P0011F

A111P0049F

A111P6008F

A111P6011F

A111P6012F
A111P6018F
A111P6019F
A111Q6004S
A111Q6005S
A111Q6007S
A111Q6010S
A111S0040K
A111S0071F
A111S6005F

FUEL FILTER ELEMENT
SWITCH-SIDELAMP

LAMP-FRONT INDICATOR
LAMP-STOP/TAIL

LAMP-REAR INDICATOR (SP)
INDICATOR LAMP CLEAR - FRONT
EARTH BRAID-ENG COVER FOIL(SP)
LAMP-REVERSE
REFLECTOR-REAR

BULB HOLDER - SIDE REPEATER
INTERIOR LAMP

MULT!I FUNCTION UNIT
SWITCH-HANDBRAKE
SWITCH-DOOR
SWITCH-TELESCOPIC

WASHER PUMP 12VOLT

LENS - SIDE REPEATER (SP)
SWITCH-RHEOSTAT/TRIP
TRANSMITTER KEY-LUCAS 433MHZ
WASHER BOTTLE & PUMP ASSY
SWITCH - AIR CONDITIONING
RADIATOR FAN

RADIO KEY A7777

PIN & CLIP-WIPER BLADE
COVER-FUSEBOX (LATE)

WIPER BLADE

GRAPHICS PANEL-HEATER (SP)
ABUTMENT-CABLE

CLIP-CABLE

MATRIX-HEATER

Abdichtung OBSOLETE (31/10/11)
'O'RING-COMPRESSOR
'O'RING-COMPRESSOR

CLUTCH COVER

CLUTCH CENTRE PLATE

CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
BOLT-CLUTCH TO FLYWHEEL
HEATSHIELD-EXHAUST MANIFOLD
SILICON MOUNTING EXHAUST>BODY
GASKET-MANIFOLD/DOWNPIPE



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111S6014F
A111U0074F
A111UO0119F
A111U0166K
A111U0214K
A111U0223F
A111U0224F
A111U0225F
A111U0226F
A111U0248F
A111U0341S
A111U0372F
A111U0373F
A111U0374F
A111U0375F
A111U0387F
A111U0400F
A111U0401F
A111U0472V
A111U0495F
A111U0542F
A111U0553F
A111U6003F
A111U6007F
A111U6008F
A111U6010F
A111U6023F
A111U6024F
A111U6026F
A111U6032F
A111U6034V
A111U6035F
A111U6036F
A111U6046F
A111U6049F
A111U6073V
A111V0056K
A111V0057K
A111V0148F
A111V0206F

GASKET-EXHAUST CATALYST
GASKET-SIDE REPEATER
SEAL-DOOR CHEATER
SEAL-HEADLAMP

Bracket- Buffer stop OBSOLETE (09/10/08)

DECAL-LOTUS (SILVER)
DECAL-LOTUS (GUNMETAL)
DECAL-ELISE (SILVER)
DECAL-ELISE (GUNMETAL)
STAY-ENG COVER/BOOT BAG
STUD CARRIER-SIDE GLASS
SHIM-REAR ACCESS HINGE 1MM
SHIM-REAR ACCESS HINGE 4MM(SP)
SHIM-FRONT ACCESS HINGE 1MM
SHIM-FRONT ACCESS HINGE 4MM
SPRING-CANTRAIL CATCH 98MY
SHIM-CANTRAIL CATCH 1MM (SP)
SHIM - CANTRAIL CATCH 3MM 98MY
SILENT CHANNEL

DECAL - UNION JACK (50MM)
HINGE ASSY - TAILGATE (SP)
CABLE-ENGINE COVER RELEASE
STRIKER-DOOR LATCH

****DOOR LATCH LH (F/W)
HANDLE-WINDOW REGULATOR
CAP-WINDOW REGULATOR HANDLE
SPRING-STRIKER PIN

CAP-DOOR HINGE
MOUNT-INTERIOR MIRROR
BELLOWS-EXTERIOR MIRROR
EDGE FINISHER-RUBBER
SPACER

SNAP LOCK-TOGGLE FASTNER
MIRROR GLASS - CONVEX
BUSH-DOOR LOCK ROD FIXING
SEAL-BACKLIGHT
FINISHER-DASH END RH
FINISHER DASH END LH

BOOT BOX LID HINGE

BLANKING PATCH (20MM DIA)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A111V6009F
A111V6031F
A111W2185F
A111W3146F
A111W3149F
A111W3150F
A111W3155F
A111W3157F
A111W3159F
A111W4171F
A111W5223F
A111W6534F
A111W6568F
A111W6592F
A111W6593F
A111WG6595F
A111W6604F
A111W6672F
A111W7115F
A1T1TTWT7117F
A111W7144F
A111W7155F
A111W7156F
A111W7160F
A116A0143F
A116B0182F
A116B0183F
A116B0184F
A116B0399F
A116B0418F
A116B0460K
A116B0461K
A116C0015H
A116C0067F
A116C0068F
A116G6009F
A116J0048H
A116J0051H

A116J0060FOCC

A116J0076F

T ANCHOR M4

PLUG - BUTTON FINISHER

BOLT M16 X 100

WINGNUT-M5 NYLON

NUT M12 X 1.25MM LH THREAD
NUT M12 X 1.25MM RH THREAD
NUT M12 X 1.75 FLG HD ZN
NYLOC NUT-M10 X 1 GR8 HEAVY
NYLOC NUT M16

WASHER M16 X 30 X 2 FORM 'B'
SCREW - M5 X 10 PAN POZI BLACK
PLASTIC FASTENER

EDGE CLIP

NUT-M8 BIG HEAD F1/S23/M8

Pop Rivet 6.4 x 20 SS Closed
CLIP-DIA 10 x 15 WIDE (RUBBER)
EXPANSION RIVET (PLASTIC)

MAT INSERT

SCREW - M8 x 25 BUTTON HD CAP
Screw - M5 x 12mm Btn/Hd Blk

Bolt M10 x 65 SKT Hd Cap

Screw M10 x 45 SKT HD CAP DS
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5 X 16
Bolt M10 x 45 Low Hd SKT Cap
NACA DUCT

INSERT-ROOF BOW REAR
INSERT-ROOF BOW FRONT LH
INSERT-ROOF BOW FRONT RH
DECAL-HOLE COVERING
FOLLOWER-DOOR CHECK SPRING
WASHER-C/SHELL TO SCREEN 0.5
WASHER-C/SHELL TO SCREEN 1.0
SPRING-FRONT

BUSH-SUSP SHORT INTERLEAF
BUSH-SUSPENSION LONG INTERLEAF
TYRE WELD 400ML (HAZMAT)
RESERVOIR-BRAKE M/CYLINDER
SERVO/MASTER CYL ASSEMBLY
Bremsscheiben Europa

BRAKE DISC-CROSSDRILLED



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A116J6034F
A116K6020F
A116MO0016F
A116M0040V
A116M6002F
A116M6023F
A116M6048F
A116U0200F
A116U0204F
A116U6007S
A116V0098F
A116V0273F
A116W5233F
A117A0050V
A117A0118F
A117A0235S
A117A0239S
A117B0092F
A117B0169F
A117B0318F
A117B0328F
A117B0334F
A117B0335F
A117B0400F
A117B0446F
A117B0467F
A117B0468F
A117B0501F
A117B0508F
A117B0509F
A117B0511F
A117B0512F
A117B0S17F
A117B0660K
A117B0704K
A117B0706F
A117B0707F
A117B0719F
A117B6003F
A117B6004F

SWITCH-STOPLAMP

TIE WRAP CLIP

LAMP-CHMSL

TUBE-4MM EPDM

SIDE REPEATER LAMP (03MY)
AERIAL MAST

MODULE-CENTRE DOOR LOCKING(04)
FIXING-FIR TREE FASTENER
MOUNTING-INT REAR VIEW MIRROR
COVER-SEAT BELT D LOOP
SEAL-DOOR REAR/ROOF-SHORT ROOF
SEAL-HEADER/SILL FRONT
BOLT-M6 X 14 FLANGE HEAD
EDGING STRIP-DIFFUSER (SILVER)
SPACER WASHER-TCA JOINT
FLOOR PANEL SET-ELISE

ACF50 AEROSOL SPRAY (HAZMAT)
GASKET-ROLL HOOP COVER L/H
POCKET-INTERIOR DOOR PULL L/H
BRACKET-ALARM SWITCH
BRACKET-FRONT GRILLE FIX
SPIGOT-ACCESS COVER MOUNTING
SHOULDERED NUT-ACCESS COVER MT
GASKET-ROLL HOOP COVER R/H
FOAM-RADIATOR BACK EDGE A/C
SIDE DECAL-111S-SILVER

SIDE DECAL-111S-GRAPHITE
DECAL-QUEENS JUBILEE
STONECHIP FILM-R/H SILL (04MY)
STONECHIP FILM-L/H SILL (04MY)
DECAL-111S SILVER (04MY)
DECAL-ELISE SILVER (04MY)
DECAL-111S GRAPHITE (04MY)

Drain Cover OBSOLETE (11/04/12)
GUTTER EXTENSION PANEL LHD
STONE CHIP FILM-R/H SILL

STONE CHIP FILM-L/H SILL

RUBBER BUFFER

CLIP-FR GRILLE RETAINER,TOP
RECEPTACLE-FRONT GRILLE



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A117B6010V
A117C0052F
A117D0056H
A117D0074S
A117D0077F
A117D0089S
A117D0090S
A117D6005F
A117E6007F
A117E6008F
A117E6017S
A117E6023S
A117E6025S
A117E6030S
A117E6032S
A117E6091S
A117E6092S
A117E6097S
A117E6102S
A117E6114S
A117F6001F
A117G0138S
A117HO053F

A117HO053FSUR

A117HO060F
A117H6001F
A117H6005S
A117H6006S
A117J0084SR
A117J0085SR
A117J6010F
A117K6002F
A117K6006S
A117MO011F
A117MO055F
A117MO056F
A117MO076F
A117MO086F
A117MO087F
A117MO088F

EDGE FINISHER-TEXTURED
SPRING/DAMPER ASSY FRT-UPGRADE
REAR SPRING

TCA JOINT-OUTBOARD PLAIN (RH)
BRACKET-REAR DAMPER TOP

TCA JOINT OUTBOARD TAPERED
TCA JOINT-INBOARD (LH THREAD)
HUB UNIT (INC SPEED SENSOR)
EXHAUST OXYGEN SENSOR
ALTERNATOR-ELISE 2001

TEMP SENSOR-ENG COOLANT-ECM
SPARK PLUG (CHAMPION)
GASKET-CAM COVER

PLUG TOP COIL-ELISE MK2 STD
PLUG LEAD SET-ELISE MK2 STD
PLUG TOP COIL-ELISE MK2 VVC
PLUG LEAD SET-ELISE MK2 VVC
GASKET-INLET MANIFOLD/HEAD VVC
SEALANT-SUMP TO LADDER

HEAD GASKET/OIL RAIL SET

EJOT SCREW

FRT WHEEL 5.5JX16 8 SPK(LIGHT)
STEERING RACK ASSY LHD

Depot Lenkgetriebe

BALL JOINT-TRACK ROD END
STEERING COLUMN

SLEEVE-DOOR RELEASE BUTTON
RIVET-DOOR RELEASE LEVER PIVOT
Bremsbelage vorne

Bremsbelage hinten
SPRING-THROTTLE PEDAL RETURN
LABEL-O.A.T COOLANT
HOSE-COOLANT TO COOLER

REAR LAMP OUTER
SWITCH-PANEL LIGHT GREEN LED
SWITCH-PANEL LIGHT YELLOW LED
PLASTIC CHMSL BRACKET
SEAL-INDICATOR LAMP R/H
SEAL-INDICATOR LAMP L/H
HEADLAMP SEAL 1.2MTRS



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A117M0098S
A117M0099S
A117MO0125F
A117M6003F
A117M6023F
A117M6026F
A117M6028F
A117M6031F
A117M6062S
A117P0060F
A117P0062F
A117P0123F
A117P0126F
A117P0158K
A117P0160K
A117S0037F
A117S0041F
A117U0170F
A117UO0193F
A117U0251F
A117U0286F
A117U0295F
A117U0299F
A117U0306J
A117U0328F
A117U0463F
A117U0507F
A117U6003F
A117U6007F
A117U6008F
A117U6009F
A117U6011F
A117U6014F
A117W2203F
A117W3187F
A117W3189F
A117W6715F
A117TW6721F
A117TW6729F
A117TWT7212F

H/LAMP LENS/EMBELLISHER RH EUR
H/LAMP LENS/EMBELLISHER LH EUR
BACKLIGHT-SWITCH PANEL (04)
SIDE REPEATER(ORANGE BULB)PAIR
MAXI FUSE (80AMP)

REFLECTOR

LAMP-REAR NUMBER PLATE
ANTENNA CABLE-4 MTR LENGTH
SCREW/CLIP-H/LAMP EMBELLISHER
RECEIVER DRIER ASSY-RHD A/C
PANEL-CENTRE CONSOLE A/C
BLANKING PANEL-DVRS FOOTWELL
PANEL-RECIRCULATION AIR CTRL
WATER SHIELD-BLENDER FLAP ACT
OBSOLETE (13/01/11)

GASKET MANIFOLD/DOWNPIPE
HEATSHIELD REAR

NOSE BADGE-LOTUS (350C GREEN)
DECAL-LOTUS-CHROME

REAR BULKHEAD PANEL-NO SPEAKER
DECAL-GEAR SHIFT

TRIM PANEL/SPKR HSG LHD DVR AC
FINISHER-INST PANEL LHD A/C
OBSOLETE (28/08/12)

OBSOLETE (11/02/11)

EDGE FINISHER-BODY SIDE GRILLE
SLEEVE-ROOF SPIGOT

FACE LEVEL VENT-ROUND A/C
SEAL-HARDTOP FR/REAR HEADER
FIXING-FOOTMAT MALE
FIXING-FOOTMAT FEMALE
STOWAGE NET ASSY (04 MY)
COVER-SEAT BELT UPPER FIXING
BOLT-M6 X 20MM FLANGE HEAD
LOCKNUT - M6 X 1.25MM PHILIDAS
LOCK NUT-M10 X 1.25 2PF
SPEEDNUT-M6 YELLOW ZINC PASS
NYLON SPACER-ROLL HOOP COVER
BASE-TIE WRAP

SCREW M10 X 50 SKT CAP HD 10.9



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A117W7213F
A120A0110F
A120A0111F
A120A0121F
A120A0141F
A120A0142F
A120A0147F
A120A0184F
A120B0026F
A120B0034F
A120B0035F
A120B0194F
A120D0012H
A120D6002S
A120D6003S
A120E0157F
A120E6108S
A120E6125S
A120E6138S
A120E6152S
A120E6167S
A120E6168S
A120E6169S
A120E6192S
A120E6197S
A120E6300S
A120E6343S
A120E6352S
A120E6354S
A120E6361S
A120E6373S
A120E6385S
A120E6407S
A120E6408S
A120E6409S
A120E6413S
A120E6418S
A120E6457S
A120E6461S
A120E6479S

SCREW M10 X 60 SKT CAP HD 10.9
BRACKET-ISOLATOR SUPPORT R/H
BRACKET-ISOLATOR SUPPORT L/H
SPACER-REAR DIFFUSER
GRILLE-LH OVAL HOLES 7.5MY BLK
GRILLE-RH OVAL HOLES 7.5MY BLK
PANEL-LICENCE PLATE MTG EURO
NUT PLATE-EXHAUST MOUNTING
BUCKLE-SEAT BELT(NON ELECTRIC)
DECAL-111R SIDES SILVER
DECAL-111R SIDES GRAPHITE
FOAM-RADIATOR FRONT EDGE
ROAD SPRING-REAR

GAITER KIT-OUTBOARD CV JOINT
GAITER KIT-INBOARD CV JOINT
SPARK PLUG-2ZR

GASKET SET-VALVE GRIND
GASKET-SPARK PLUG TUBE

OIL SEAL

CRANKSHAFT BEARING (PAIR)
GASKET-VENTILATION TUBE
HOSE-VENTILATION NO.1
HOSE-VENTILATION NO.2

BEARING SET-CON ROD (PAIR)
BOLT-WASHER BASED HD-FLYWHEEL
O RING-WATER PUMP TO BLOCK
GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD
Ziundkerze 2727
GASKET-THROTTLE BODY
INSULATOR-INJECTION VIBRATION
OIL PRESSURE SWITCH

AIR CLEANER ELEMENT
GASKET-EXHAUST PIPE
COMPRESSION SPRING
BOLT-WASHER BASED HEX

FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR
DRIVE BELT-NON AC 277 ENGINE
O RING-FUEL INJECTOR
Olablassdichtung

FUEL INJECTOR ASSY



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A120E6490S
A120E6496S
A120E7102S
A120E7129S
A120E7130S
A120E7264S
A120E7266S
A120F0002H
A120F0036S
A120F0037S
A120F6024S
A120F6035S
A120F6074S
A120F6193S
A120F6257S
A120F6274S
A120G0023H
A120G0042H
A120G0045F
A120G0046F
A120H0008S
A120H6002S
A120H6004S
A120H6005S
A120J0007F

A120J0044F

A120J0051S

A120J4003F

A120J4004F

A120J6009S

A120J6011S

A120K6002H
A120L0020S

A120L0043F

A120L0061F

A120L6002S

A120L6014S

A120M0042F
A120MO0049F
A120M6019F

INLET MANIFOLD-ELECT THROTTLE
BOLT-FLANGE HEAD

ELEMENT-OIL FILTER (1ZR)
HANGER NO1-ENGINE

HANGER NO2-ENGINE

BELT-V RIBBED

SPARK PLUG-1ZR
CABLE-GEARCHANGE CROSSGATE
GEAR SELECT CABLE (YELLOW)
CROSSGATE CABLE (BLUE)

OIL SEAL

OIL SEAL

SYNCHRO RING 1ST/2ND GEARS
NOT USED ON LOTUS VEHICLE
ADAPTOR-LIFT TUBE (HEXAGONAL)
LIFT TUBE ADAPTOR (BLACK)

REAR WHEEL 7.5 X 17 8SPK BLACK
FRT WHEEL 6J X 16 FORGED/HPS
WHEEL CENTRE ASSY

WHEEL CENTRE ASSY-V8/ELISE
KEY BLANK-V SHAPED MY08

KEY BLANK (MINDA NON-ILLUM)
STEERING RACK GAITER-PASS SIDE
STEERING RACK GAITER-DRVR SIDE
CABLE-THROTTLE

BRAKE HOSE-REAR

PAD SET FRONT 240 S/C FERODO
FRONT BRAKE DISC-L/H

FRONT BRAKE DISC-R/H

RUBBER BUFFER-PEDAL BOX
FRONT BRAKE PAD SET
SEAL-ADAPTOR/OIL FILTER HSG
SENDER UNIT-FUEL TANK (MOD)
PIPE-QUICK CONNECTOR/TANK
WRAP-HEAT PROTECTION (180MM)
FUEL PUMP ASSY
SENSOR-VAPOUR PRESSURE
HARNESS-INDUCTOR LINK LEAD-EUR
ALARM TRANSMITTER-LESS KEY
MODULE-FLASHER EURO



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A120M6029S
A120P0148S
A120P6001H
A120P6002H
A120Q6001S
A120Q6003S
A120Q6007S
A120Q6011S
A120S6000S
A120TO005F
A120U0085F
A120U0086F
A120U6009F
A120U6010F
A120V0001K
A120W2212F
A120W3186F
A120W6780F
A120W6796F
A120W6848F
A121A0025J
A121A0047F
A121B0144F
A121B0150F
A121G0006LY
A121G6001F
A121S0004F
A121U0047F
A121U4001F
A121W5280F
A122A0029V
A122B0158F
A122B0159F
A122B0251S
A122U0092S
A124B0326F

A124E0021FOCC

A124E0043F
A124E6196S
A124E6309S

BULB 12V 16W IND/REV

FAN MOTOR RESISTOR KIT *NOTES*
O RING-COMPRESSOR (15MM OD)
O RING-COMPRESSOR (18MM OD)
CLUTCH COVER ASSY

CLUTCH CENTRE PLATE

CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING ASSY
CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER
EXHAUST CLAMP

TOOL KIT

DECAL-ELISE R (SILVER)

DECAL-R (SILVER)

INTERIOR MIRROR (07)
MOUNTING-INTERIOR MIRROR (07)
G/LEVER GAITER-BLK PERF LTHR
BOLT M10 X 120 X 1.25 HEX HEAD
CAPTIVE PLASTIC NUT

SWIVEL CLIP-BLACK 8MM FEMALE
WASHER JET 0.9MM
SCRIVET-DRIVELOCK 8MM

REAR DIFFUSER-EUR-BLACK 7.5MY
PANEL-BOOT FLOOR REINFORCING
REAR WING-ELISE SUPERCHARGED
GASKET-REAR SPOILER

Yokohama 225/45 R17 91W ADQ7
RETAINING NUT-TYRE VALVE
HEATSHIELD-LICENCE PLATE

DVR AIRBAG(LOTUS BADGE)HAZMAT
SILL MOULDING LOWER LH-PAINTED
SCREW-M8 X 20MM BLACK PLASTIC
EDGING STRIP-DIFFUSER (BLACK)
DECAL-BOOT "EXIGE" (SILVER)
DECAL-BOOT "EXIGE" (CHARCOAL)
HANDLE-TAILGATE RELEASE LHD
BRACKET KIT (3) ROOF GRILLE
BADGE-LOTUS LETTERS

ECU Europa S

STRAP-ENGINE RESTRAINT R/H

OIL FILTER

AIR FILTER ELEMENT



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A124E6322S
A124P6003F
A124V0054F
A124W5302F
A124W5304F
A124W6797F
A124W6893F
A127Q0003F
A128B0005F
A128B0006F
A128B0007F
A128B0014F
A128B0031F
A128B0093F
A128E6006F
A128J0003S

A128J4001F P11745
A128J4002F P11745

A131E6014H
A131E6016F
A131E6133S
A132B0209S
A132B4008K
A132C6012F
A132D0021F
A132E0031F
A132E6175S
A132E6182S
A132E6183S
A132E6184S
A132E6281S
A132E6324S
A132E6397S
A132E6399S
A132E6451S
A132E6503F
A132F0014F
A132F0016F
A132F0141F
A132F6073S

SPARK PLUG-EUROPA UPGRADE
SEAL-17.5MM COMP/SUCTION PIPE
FLOORMAT FIXING-UPPER
THUMBSCREW- M6 X 10

KNURLED KNOB-M6 FEMALE
FASTENER-STARLOCK 3MM
SCRIVET M6 X 20
PIPE/RESTRICTOR-CLUTCH REAR
BRACKET-GAS STRUT LOWER LH.
BRACKET-GAS STRUT LOWER RH
BRACKET-GAS STRUT UPPER

GAS STRUT-2 STRUT S/C CARS

GAS STRUT-SINGLE STRUT CARS
WINDSCREEN DECAL-LOTUS SPORT
SPARK PLUG (PFR7G)

PAD SET FRONT-260 S/C PAGID
Bremszange AP Austausch
Bremszange AP Austausch

V BELT-RIBBED

DRIVE BELT-NON AC CARS

SPARK PLUG

PANEL ASSY-COSMETIC ROOF-REAR
A PANEL R/H PRIMED

ANTI ROLL BAR BUSH(GRN/ORANGE)
HUB ASSEMBLY

HOSE-ENGINE BAY COOLING

SUMP PLUG

HANGER-ENGINE-R
HANGER-ENGINE-L

FLANGE BOLT

SPARK PLUG

AIR FILTER ELEMENT

V BELT-RIBBED

OIL FILTER ELEMENT KIT

PLUG-OIL FILTER DRAIN
SPARK PLUG - EVORA S
ADAPTOR-CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING
CLUTCH COVER EVORA N/A
COLLAR-3RD GEAR (SR)
SHAFT-INPUT



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A132F6151S
A132F6158S
A132F6161S
A132F6212S
A132F6213S
A132G0011F
A132G0083F
A132G0084F
A132G0092F
A132G0094F
A132J0001S
A132J0002S
A132K0158S
A132K0159S
A132M0184F
A132M0225S
A132M0254F
A132M6003F
A132M6115S
A132M6116S
A132M6129F
A132N0007F
A132P0112F
A132P0113F
A132P0114F
A132P6012S
A132Q6007S
A132Q6017S
A132S0081F
A132U6047FR
A132V0178F
A132V0361S
A132V6072S
A132W5005F
A132W6019F
A132W6065F
A132X4004HR
A132X4005H
A132X4006H
A138W3005F

BEARING-RADIAL BALL
BEARING-CYLINDRICAL ROLLER
BEARING-TAPERED ROLLER

SNAP RING-SHAFT

SNAP RING

WHEEL CENTRE-LOTUS LOGO
FRONT WHEEL-CAST 8J X 18 HPS
REAR WHEEL-CAST 9.5J X 19 HPS
WHL FRGD FRT ET55 ANTH 8.0JX19
WHL FRGD RR ET69 ANTHR 9.5JX20
BRAKE PAD SET-FRONT

BRAKE PAD SET-REAR

KIT-OILSTAT HOSE/SIDE FEED

HOSE ASSY-OILSTAT/SIDE FEED
LIGHT ELEMENT-FASCIA PASSENGER
FUSEHOLDER KIT-FRONT HARNESS
HARNESS-PIONEER RADIO
RELAY-POWER 50A

HEADLAMP BALLAST UNIT
HEADLAMP BURNER UNIT

RADIO ANTENNA (WALLEN)

INST PACK-KPH BLACK SURROUND
ADAPTOR DUCT,UNDERBODY,LHD
HVAC FOOTWELL DUCT,LHD
ADAPTOR DUCT,LHD

'0O' RING CONDENSOR 17MM O/D
BEARING-CLUTCH RELEASE
CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER EVORA S
FLEXIBLE DUCT-HEATSHIELD VENT
Wischerblatt Evora LHD
BADGE-'LOTUS' GEAR KNOB
CARPET-FT BULKHEAD DRIVER LHD
V CLIP-PANEL RETAINING
SCREW,M8X20,HEX FLG HD

TOWER CLIP-SW PANEL/TRIM PANEL
FIR TREE BUTTON BLK FTB048B
PROTECTIVE FILM-BODYSIDE R/H
PROTECTIVE FILM-DOOR LOWER L/H
PROTECTIVE FILM-DOOR LOWER R/H
NUT-M5X0.8 PREV TORQUE HEX FLG



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A340K6007S
A340M6016F
A340S6001F
A340S6003F
A907E0191Z
A907E1245F
A907E6020Z
A907E6027Z
A907E6046Z
A907E6064Z
A907E6182Z
A907E6249F
A907E6285F
A907E6296Z
A907E6315F
A907E6332F
A910E0808W
A910E1474F
A910E1475F
A910E1563F
A910E1887F
A910E2226F
A910E2382F
A910E2419F
A910E2420F
A910E2543F
A910E2550F
A910E2564K
A910E2565F
A910E6374H
A910E6375F
A910EG638F
A910E6G656F
A910E6G789F
A910E6863F
A910E6915F
A910E6927F
A910E6928F
A910E6934F
A910E6938F

THERMOSTAT 82'C TRACK USE
HAZARD SWITCH

LINK PIPE - EXH MANIFOLD>CAT
CLAMP - MANIFOLD (LINK PIPE)
TIMING BELT-LC ENGINES
TENSIONER PISTON-NYLATRON
BOLT-FLYWHEEL FIXING

O RING

THERMOSTAT (82C)

OIL SEAL

AIR FILTER ELEMENT
BEARING-BELT TENSIONER
NYLOC NUT M6 (T TYPE)

DRIVE BELT

V BELT-ALTERNATOR

DRIVE BELT

MULTI SUPERCESSION PARTS KIT
GASKET-DIFFUSER/BACKPLATE
GASKET

LOCKPLATE

GASKET

CLAMP BOLT

PIPE-TURBO WATER FEED
LOCKING PLATE-UPPER
LOCKING PLATE-LOWER
HOSE-INTERCOOLER TO NOZZLE
STUD M8 X 1.25 X 45MM
MOUNTING-CHARGECOOLER FRONT
GASKET-TURBO INLET
GASKET-OIL INLET

GASKET-OIL OUTLET

DRIVE BELT
COMPRESSOR BELT

Connector M12 X 1.5Mm
NON-RETURN VALVE
ACTUATOR CAPSULE (SP)
OBSOLETE (16/07/10)
Sensor-Coolant Temp
Sensor-M.A.P

Sensor-Engine Speed



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A910E6940F
A910E6942F
A910E6961K
A910E6987F
A910E6988F
A910E6990F
A910E7000F
A910E7009F
A910E7010F
A910E7019F
A910E7032S
A911E6378F
A912E2008Z
A912E2009F
A912E2040F
A912E2222F
A912E2334F
A912E6G587F
A912E6862F
A912E6965F
A912E9055J
A918E0005H
A918E0007F
A918E0008F
A918E0009F
A918E0010F
A918E0023F
A918E0025F
A918E0028F
A918E0029F
A918E0030F
A918E0032F
A918E0052F
A918E0072F
A918E0088F
A918E0094H
A918E0095F
A918E0115F
A918E0116F
A918E0122F

Coil-Direct Ign System

Valve-Idle Air Control
SWITCH-THROTTLE POSITION
SPIROSEAL-C/COOL PUMP

LIP SEAL-C/COOL PUMP

THRUST WASHER-C/COOL PUMP
RUBBER MOUNTING-C/COOLER(SP)
SPARK PLUG BPR6EKN
Gasket-C/Cool Pump Cover(SP)
OBSOLETE (07/01/13)
Circlip-Wastegate Rod
NUT-DIPSTICK TUBE
GASKET-EXHAUST DOWNPIPE
GASKET-INLET MANIFOLD HC
GASKET-CAM COVER
Bush-Alternator Adjuster
SEAL-CRANK REAR

COGGED "V"BELT

Spigot Bearing

OIL FILLER CAP-RATCHET (SP)
WATER PUMP-EXCEL 85 TO 89 B3
SENSOR-THROTTLE POSITION(SP)
SHELL-CRANK LOWER STD
SHELL-CRANK UPPER STD
SHELL-CRANK THRUST LOWER
SHELL-CRANK THRUST UPPER
GASKET-PLENUM TO MANIFOLD
GASKET-TURBO TO MANIFOLD
GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD/HEAD
GASKET-CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET-TURBO OIL DRAIN
GASKET-EGR VALVE

PISTON & LINER ASSY
PULLEY-WATER PUMP

WATER PUMP-ESPRIT V8-RED DOT
O RING-WATER PUMP
HARNESS-HT LEADS SET

WEAR STRIP-CHAIN SNUBBER LH
WEAR STRIP-CHAIN SNUBBER RH
SEAL-SPARK PLUG HOLE



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A918E0123F
A918E0124F
A918E0183F
A918E0188F
A918E0189F
A918E0190F
A918E0193F
A918E0194F
A918E0209F
A918E0210F
A918E0225F
A918E0226F
A918E0254F
A918E0258F
A918E0259F
A918E0260F
A918E0262F
A918E0302F
A918E0317S
A918E0322F
A918E0325F
A918E0342F
A918E0377V
A918E6003F
A918E6006F
A918E6007F
A918E6009F
A918E6010F
A918E6011F
A918E6014F
A918E6015F
A918E6016F
A918E6026F
A918E6032V
A918E6037F
A918E6039F
A918E6041F
A918E6042F
A918E6052F
A918E6054F

GASKET-CAM COVER
SEAL-CAM COVER BOLT
Hose-Charge Pipe

PIPE-TURBO COOLANT IN RH
PIPE-TURBO COOLANT OUT RH
PIPE-TURBO COOLANT IN LH
Pipe Assembly-Air

PIPE-TURBO OIL SUPPLY RH
SEAL-VALVE STEM
SEAL-CRANKSHAFT REAR
HEATSHIELD-MANIFOLD LH
HEATSHIELD-MANIFOLD RH
Seal-Airbox

LOCKING PLATE-EX MANIFOLD
Locking Plate-Ex Manifold

Locking Plate-Ex Manifold

Locking Plate-Turbo/Manifold
Gasket-Breather Pipe

GASKET SET-ENGINE LOWER
90393333 OXYGEN/SENSOR(AFS-79)
FLYWHEEL - TWIN PLATE
SEAL-SPARK PLUG COVER
HYLOMAR 3400 (300ML)
Clip-Primary Injector
SEAL-CAMSHAFT & IDLER SHAFT
SEAL-CRANKSHAFT FRONT
COIL ASSEMBLY

CAM SENSOR

Valve-Idle Air Control
Injector-Primary

Fuel Regulator Assembly
OBSOLETE (11/04/12)

O RING-SECONDARY INJECTOR
LOCTITE 5910(300ML TUBE)HAZMAT
THERMOSTAT (82 DEG)

SPARK PLUG-ESPRIT V8
Seal-MAP Sensor

AIR FILTER ELEMENT
Sensor-Rough Road

Valve-Roll Over



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

A918E6065F
A918E6067F
A918E6070F
A918E6080F
A918E6081F
A918E6082S
A918E6091S

A918W5225FH

A918W6581F
A918W7120F
A918WT7121F
ALS2G6011F
ALS2UO0040F
ALS3E0022J
ALS3E0162F
ALS3K0034F
AX75L6020V
BO75M6141Z
BO75W4017Z
BO75W4021Z
BO79F6028F
BO79M6015J
BO79U4197F
BO79U4631F
B082B4729K
BO82F4114F
B082F4169F
B082G4109L
B082G6091F
B082G6092F
B082J4185F
B082J6137S
B082L6154F
B082M6182F
B082M6379F
B082Q0718F
B082U6160F
B082Vv8855J
B082Vv8856J
B082W1113F

SENSOR-M.A.T.

0 Ring-Secondary Injector

O Ring 2.62 x 7.59mm

SPEED SENSOR - INDUCTIVE
SENSOR-BAROMETRIC PRESSURE
STUD-TURBOCHARGER OUTLET V8
ROD END-ACTUATOR CAPSULE

V8 Pully Schraube

Clip OBSOLETE (14/06/10)

SCREW - M6 X 16MM CSK

Screw M8 x 35mm FLG BTN SKT
WHEEL BOLT-32MM BLACK STAR HD
DECAL-LOTUS SPORT 111 YELLOW
ACCUSUMP KIT

ACCUSUMP PRESSURE VALVE
RADIATOR-TRIPLE BYPASS 277
STRIP-EDGE PROTECTOR E101
Diode

WASHER M6 X 25 X 1.5

WASHER M8 X 25 X 1.5 SS
GASKET-OUTPUT SHAFT HOUSING
WIPER BLADE/PIN KIT

DOOR SEAL-ESPRIT B3
Exterior Handle LH

OBSOLETE (08/12/08)

GEAR LEVER GAITER-LOWER

TIE ROD-G/CHANGE TRANS (SP)
WHEEL REAR V8 (MONOBLOC)
OBSOLETE (12.02.07)

OBSOLETE (27/08/08)
HANDBRAKE CABLE 2875MM

ABS Schalter Grau OBSOLETE (14/05/09)
Fuel Filler Cap

RELAY-DOUBLE CONTACT (SP)
OBSOLETE (31/10/07)

AP Kupplung V8

HANDLE ASSY-SUNROOF
OBSOLETE (04/05/10)

OBSOLETE (04/05/10)
Bolt-M10 x 1.25 x 80mm Hex 8.8



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

B0O89C8004F
B089C8005F
B0O89MO0470F
B0O89M6076F
B100B0078F
B100B0079F
B100B0502F
B100B1127K
B100B1128K
B100E6085S
B100F0030F

B100H6031S
B100K0028F
B100K0029F
B100K0031F
B100K0038F
B100MO083F
B100M0110F
B100M0122F
B100M0O161F
B100MO165F
B100M6004F
B100M6005F
B100M6016F
B100M6019F
B100M6035F
B100M6041F
B100M6052F
B100P0025F
B100Q6007F
B100U0085F
B100U0253F
B100VO0005F
B100VO0006F
B100VO0117F
B100V0118F
B111B0241J

B111B0399F
B111B6042F
B111C0033F

BEARING-FRONT WHEEL INNER(SP)
BEARING-FRONT WHEEL OUTER(SP)
OBSOLETE (23/10/08)

OBSOLETE (10/09/07)

GLASS REGULATOR ASSY RH
GLASS REGULATOR ASSY LH
FRONT SPOILER
Finisher-Rear Lamp LH Fed
Finisher-Rear Lamp RH Fed

OIL FILTER-ELAN

GEARSHIFT CABLE-SELECT

RACK BELLOWS KIT (SP)

Heater Hose

HEATER HOSE (SP)

OBSOLETE (14/07/10)

OBSOLETE (04.07.12)

OBSOLETE (07/11/12)
MODULE-POD DELAY (SP)
OBSOLETE (21/06/10)

WIPER ARM RH LHD (SP)

WIPER BLADE-FEDERAL
SWITCH-REAR FOG LAMPS (SP)
SWITCH-AIR CONDITIONING (SP)
OBSOLETE (04.11.02)
SWITCH-MASTER LIGHTING (SP)
OBSOLETE (24/06/09)

CIGAR LIGHTER

BEZEL-CIGAR LIGHTER

OBSOLETE (02/06/09)

Clutch Cable LHD

BADGE 'ELAN' (SP)

OBSOLETE (11/01/12)

OBSOLETE (02/11/01)

OBSOLETE (02/11/01)
WEATHERSEAL-A PILLAR LH
WEATHERSEAL-A PILLAR RH
CANOPY STAYFAST-(BLACK/BLACK)
TOWING EYE ASSY

ALLEN KEY - SOFT/HARDTOP
BRACKET-DAMPER TOP LH (67MM)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

B111C0034F
B111C0052F
B111C0076F
B111C6012F
B111D0043F
B111E6038S
B111E6081S
B111E6086S
B111E6088S
B111H6016S
B111J0024F

B111J0123H

B111J6002F

B111P0041K
B111P0073J

B111Q0005S
B111S6001F

B111U0031F
B111U0032F
B111U0088F
B111U0094F
B111U0117K
B111U0327F
B111U0328F
B111V0048K
B111W4163F
B116C0O003F

B116C0003FBE

B116C0004F

B116C0004FBE

B116D0031F
B116D0032F
B116V0064H
B116V0095H
B117A0143F
B117-AFTDY
B117B0302F
B117B0317F
B117B0480K
B117B0714F

BRACKET-DAMPER TOP RH (67MM)
HOUSING-FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR
DUST SHIELD (FOR M16 BOLT)

BALL JOINT-SUSPENSION
SPACER-TRACK CONTROL ASSY(SP)
Olfilter -ELISE K SERIES

PATCHLOCK STUD

GASKET MANIFOLD INLET (GREEN)
WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY

GAITER - STEERING RACK

HAND BRAKE CABLE

RETAINING PIN-FRONT CALIPER
BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR(NEW CAP)
LID-HEATER LHD 99 MY

HEATER HOUSING LHD (SERVICE)99
CLUTCH PIPE ASSY-SERVICE
EXHAUST CATALYST SECTION
CABLE-FRONT ACCESS RELEASE
NUT PLATE-M10 FLOATING
WINDSCREEN FINISHER
COVER-RELEASE BUTTON

DOOR MIRROR BODY-MODIFIED
HEADLAMP COVER LH (4MM)
HEADLAMP COVER RH (4MM)
OBSOLETE (17/01/10)

WASHER 10MM X 21MM X 2MM S/S
STEERING ARM L/H

Lenkarm Sturz Modifikation

STEERING ARM R/H

Lenkarm Sturz Modifikation

TAB WASHER-WISHBONE PIVOT
TAB WASHER-LOWER PIVOT BOLT FR
CABLE-SOFT TOP-SIDE ADJUSTER
ROOF BOW-SOFT TOP (SHORT)
PANEL-LICENSE PLATE MOUNTING
Felgensatz Dynamics Rover

STONE CHIP FILM-R/H SILL
GRILLE-FR INTAKE CENTRE (EURO)
SPACER-ROOF BOW INSERT
FOAM-RADIATOR END TANK SEAL RH



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

B117B0715F
B117G0018L
B117G6000F
B117J0084S
B117J0084SF
B117J0085S
B117J0085SF
B117K0008F

B117K0021FEP

B117MO0017F
B117MO0018F
B117MO0O038F
B117MO0048F
B117U0009F
B117U0014F
B117U0045J
B117U0133F
B117U0134F
B117U0346F
B117V0622F
B120A0065F
B120A0176F
B120B0061K
B120B0096F
B120D0036F
B120E0029F
B120E6277S
B120E6509F
B120E6510F
B120F0003S
B120MO0006H
B120MO038F
B120S0010F
B120U0013F
B120V0009F
B120V0075F
B120V0076F
B121G0005H
B121G0007LY
B121G6000F

FOAM-RADIATOR END TANK SEAL LH
REAR TYRE 225/45R17 W (DCK)
WHEEL BOLT - STANDARD

FRONT PAD SET (LEAD FREE)
Bremsbelag vorne

REAR PAD SET (LEAD FREE)
Bremsbelag hinten
HOSE-RADIATOR RH

Kihler Alu

LAMP-FRONT INDICATOR RH
LAMP-FRONT INDICATOR LH
MODULE-FAN CONTROL

SWITCH PNL DIMMER/TRIP NO LED
WAIST SEAL ASSY LH

CAPPING PANEL-FACIA TOP
OBSOLETE (07/03/13)

CHEATER SEAL-A POST L/H
CHEATER SEAL-A POST R/H

LOTUS BADGE-REAR TRANSOM (04)
GASKET-NUMBER PLATE LAMP
SHEAR PANEL-TANK BAY

REAR SUBFRAME-1ZR/2ZZ

ENGINE COVER-NO AERIAL HOLE
PLINTH-REAR REFLECTOR MTG R/H
SPHERICAL JOINT-TCA

T4E ENG CONTROLLR UNPROGRAMMED

OIL FILTER-2ZZ (BRANDED)

DRIVE BELT-HEATER CARS

DRIVE BELT-AC CARS
CABLE-GEARCHANGE SELECT
WIPER BLADE-ELISE/EXIGE 04 ON
HEADLAMP ASSY-LH LHD (EURO)
HEATSHIELD-REAR ENGINE MOUNT

TRIM-CENTRE CONSOLE REAR LOWER

INSULATION-BOOT FLOOR
FIXING-FOOTMAT UPPER (MALE)
FIXING-FOOTMAT LOWER (FEMALE)
RR WHEEL 7.5JX17 HPS (NEW CTR)
Yokohama 175/55 R16 80W ADO7
TYRE VALVE-PRESSURE SENSING



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

B121U0117F
B122B0086F
B122G0013L
B124B0262F
B124U0016F
B128E6007F
B128E6008F
B128S0002F
B131G0001H
B132E6500H
B132F0015F
B132F0046F
B132F0047F
B132F0048F
B132F0049F
B132F0051F
B132F0053F
B132F0055F
B132G0007F
B132M0189F
B132P0001F
B132P0038F
B132S0036F
B132S0038F
B132U0523F
B132U4011F
B132U4012F
B132U4315F
B132U4317F
B132X4007H
B138E0001F
B340B0123F
BO0O7E1163F
BO07E6010F
BO07E6042F
B907E6181F
BO07E6251F
B910E1797F
B910E2235F
B910E2588K

CLIP-PASS AIR BAG COVER

GAS STRUT-TAILGATE

TYRE-FRONT 195/50 R16 84W A048
RELEASE CABLE-ACCESS COVER
FINISHER ASSY-QUARTER LIGHT RH
RIBBED BELT-NON AC (1910MM)
RIBBED BELT-AC CARS (1928MM)
REAR SILENCER-EXIGE S

REAR WHEEL 7.5JX17 6SPK HPS
BELT V RIBBED

CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE

GEAR 3RD IN/SHAFT (SR)

GEAR 4TH/5TH IN/SHAFT (SR)

GEAR 6TH IN/SHAFT (SR)

GEAR 3RD OUT/SHAFT (SR)

GEAR 4TH OUT/SHAFT (SR)

GEAR 5TH OUT/SHAFT (SR)

GEAR 6TH OUT/SHAFT (SR)

REAR WHEEL-19J X 9.5J STERLING
REAR LAMP OUTER-TURN/STOP/TAIL
A/C CONDENSER ASSY

POLLEN FILTER

BRACKET, CATALYST TO HANGER
DUCT-SUBFRAME VENT/EXIT GRILLE
SPACER STEERING WHEEL TO COLMN
DOOR SEAL-PRIMARY L/H

DOOR SEAL-PRIMARY R/H

MIRROR FOOT-CAST LH
COVER-MIRROR FOOT UPR PRIMED L
PROTECTIVE FILM-RR BUMPER L/H
DRIVE BELT

BODY FIXING GROMMET
BUSH-BELT TENSIONER

OIL SEAL-FRONT COVER (SP)

OIL SEAL-CAMSHAFT
Dowel-Eng/Clutch Housing (SP)

O Ring-Distributor

Pivot Stud

GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD
EXHAUST MANIFOLD-TURBO GMP4



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

B910E6953F
B910E6992H
B910E9246W
B911E1311F
B912E2220F
B912E6697F
B912E6884R
B918E0120F
B918E0202J
B918E0316S
BP 7 ES

C079J4055F
C079J6013F
CO079M6141F
C082H4033F
C082J4161F
C082M6483F
C082M6531F
C082U5778V
C082U5779F
C082U5791F
C082U5995F
C100B0115F
C100B0605F
C100B6065F
C100H0029F
C100J0026F
C100J6019F
C100K0026F
C100MO056F
C100U0316F
C111B0174F
C111B0175F
C111B0247F
C111B0248F
C111B0293F
C111B0294F
C111F0015F
C111K0002F
C111S0017F

IGNITION HARNESS

90393267 IMPELLOR-C/COOL PUMP
HEAD GASKET SET-TURBO HC
TORX BOLT-CAM HOUSING
Adjusting Strap-Alt Belt

TIMING BELT-HC ENGINES
STARTER MOTOR-REFURBISHED
STUD EXHAUST MANIFOLD

Cyl Head Sub Assy RH-WITH EGR
GASKET SET-TOP OVERHAUL
Zindkerze Twin Cam Elan
THROTTLE CABLE

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER
RELAY-12V CHANGEOVER (30A)
STEERING WHEEL ASSY-SIR(SP)
THROTTLE CABLE LHD (WHITE)
SENSOR/BRKT-WHEEL SPEED-REAR
MODULE-WINDOW VOLTAGE REG
SEAL-CHANNEL DROP GLASS
Secondary Seal-Door Frame B3
WINDSCREEN-ESPRIT-TINTED
CABLE-TAILGATE RELEASE
PIN-GLASS GUIDE

Cable-Stowage Lid Release B3

Limit Switch (SP)

Horn Bush

BRAKE HOSE-REAR OUTER
OBSOLETE (27/10/03)
HOSE-HOUSING TO VALVE
OBSOLETE (10.03.04)

DOOR MIRROR-RH LHD CONVEX(SP)
SPRING-DOOR CHECK

SUPPORT SPRING
Gasket-Roll Hoop Trim Inner LH
Gasket-Roll Hoop Trim Inner RH
Foam Gasket-Cantrail LH

Foam Gasket-Cantrail RH

BRACKET ABUTMENT - GEAR LINK
HOSE-ENG OUTLET/CHASSIS PIPE
HANGER EXHAUST CAT



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

C111U0200F
C111U0201F
C111U0327F
C111U0328F
C117D0038F
C117E0055F
C117K0021F
C117U0024F
C117U0025F
C117U0040F
C120B0075F
C120MO0034F
C120MO0035F
C120NO002F
C120S0005F
C121B0083F
C132V4009K
C907E0588Z
C907E6000W
C910E6937F
C918E6078S
CA 1318 IR
CA 1576 IR
CR1220
CR2025
CR2032
D075H6009F
D075S0735W
D082S4191F
D082S4192F
D100B0460F
D100K0004F
D100L0O070F
D100MO197F
D100V0058F
D111C0062F
D111C0064F
D117B0133F
D117B0134F
D117J0031F

Schachtleiste OBSOLETE (16/07/12)
Schachtleiste OBSOLETE (07/06/12)
HEADLAMP COVER LH (1.5MM)
HEADLAMP COVER RH (1.5MM)
SPRING/DAMPER ASSY-REAR(120)
BRACKET-RESONATOR TO CLAM
RADIATOR-ELISE AC (BLACK)
COLUMN SHROUD-UPPER

COLUMN SHROUD-LOWER
INSTRUMENT BINNACLE
PANEL-HEADLAMP ACCESS LH
REAR LAMP-OUTER

REAR LAMP-INNER
INSTRUMENT PACK KPH (06)
HEATSHIELD-BOOTBOX

CLUNK BOLT-M8 TORX X 35MM.
CARPET-FT BULKHEAD DRIVER LHD
SEAL-AIR FILTER B3

OIL FILTER-2.0,2.2,V8 ENGINES
KNOCK SENSOR (SP)

WASTEGATE CAPSULE V8 (ALLOY)
Alternator MK1 (Austausch)
ALTERNATOR-ELISE 2001 (Austausch)
Knopfbatterie

Knopfbatterie

Knopfbatterie

STEERING JOINT

RING FGS 01243554422
CATALYST ASSY LH

CATALYST ASSY RH

Cable-Bonnet Release LHD

BOTTOM HOSE (SP)
THROTTLE CABLE LHD (SP)

Wiper Arm & Foil LH LHD (SP)
PANEL-DOOR CHEATER RH
CAMBER SHIM 1MM (NEW MATERIAL)
CAMBER SHIM 3MM (NEW MATERIAL)
GRILLE-REAR TRANSOM L/H
GRILLE-REAR TRANSOM R/H
BRAKE DISC - CROSS DRILLED



LOTUS D120S0002F
LOTUS D120S0029F
LOTUS D120S0030F

DOWNPIPE/CATALYST ASSY
HEATSHIELD-MUFFLER U BEND UPPR
HEATSHIELD-MUFFLER U BEND LOWR

LOTUS D120T0324J HANDBOOK-ELISE 2011MY BSCH ABS
LOTUS D132F0005F GEAR CABLE-CROSSGATE
LOTUS D132F0006F GEAR CABLE-SELECT (YELLOW)
LOTUS EO082H4021F RING FGS 01243554422

LOTUS E100D6011SPM Stossdampfer Elan Turbo

LOTUS E100F0017F OBSOLETE (20.04.12)

LOTUS E111D0052F CAMBER SHIM 1MM (NEW MATERIAL)
LOTUS E111LO010F FUEL TANK BREATHER HOSE
LOTUS E117B0126F BODY SIDE GRILLE RH

LOTUS E117B0218F GRILLE-ENGINE COVER REAR RH
LOTUS E117CO0007H SHOCK ABSORBER - FRONT
LOTUS E117MO008F UNIT-SWITCH PACK

LOTUS ECUSUR ECU Depot

LOTUS F100C0058F Ball Joint-Upper

LOTUS F100C6015S OBSOLETE (24/04/12)

LOTUS F100HO003F Rack & Pinion LHD PAS (S1)(SP)
LOTUS F117A0033F REAR LONGERON LH

LOTUS F117A0034F Hilfsrahmen Holmen

LOTUS F120A0082F PANEL-DIFFUSER SUPPORT(BLACK)
LOTUS F120S0024F HEATSHIELD ASSY-MUFFLER
LOTUS FCP 986H Ferrodo 2500 fir Tarox 6Pod
LOTUS G117B0121F GRILLE-FRONT EXIT LH

LOTUS HS-1 Batteriehauptschalter

LOTUS J100S0008F REAR SILENCER-ELAN S1 (SP)
LOTUS JA971IR Alternator

LOTUS LO 1450591 Deckel Wasserbehalter

LOTUS LO 15639 Nabenverlangerung 40mm

LOTUS LO 15652 Blinkerglas vorne weiss Esprit / Elan
LOTUS LO 15661 Seitenblinker weiss Esprit

LOTUS LO 19665900 Zindkerze Kompressor

LOTUS LO 2000 Menotec Wechselhalter

LOTUS LO 3100 Menotec Steckplatte

LOTUS LO 4210F kleiner Innenrlickspiegel

LOTUS LO 5050-8 Nabenverlangerung 40mm

LOTUS LO 62 04 141 Alternator V8 (Austausch)

LOTUS LO 63632AB Bremsservice Kit hinten

LOTUS LO 6PK1590 Rippenriemen Bemani ohne AC



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

LO 6PK2000
LO 99939

LO BE SINKUP
LO BE SUMP
LO BEQC57C
LO BOCKLI

LO CLUBKT
LO CP 4525-JK
LO CP2000-14
LO CT109L

LO CT491L

LO D63

LO EP 11

LO EP 13

LO EP 18

LO EP 22

LO EP 23

LO EP 24

LO EP 25

LO EP DIMMER
LOES 1

LO FCP 1562H
LO FCP 878H
LOIG 1

LO LGH101360
LOLP 2

LO LW

LO MM 2011 6605
LO MM 2011 6605K

LO MOD 9101

LO MV 111 0332 211

LO MZ 4111 111
LO MZ 4111112

LO MZ G 005 001

LO OC 11

LO P11781

LO P90180

LO PROKIT S1
LO RISDA2

LO RISDA3

Rippenriemen Bemani mit AC
Mega Grey

Sinterkupplungs Kit To
Catchdlwanne

Zindkerze Kompressor Stage2
Bockli hinten

verstarkter N.zylinder Halter

AP Dichtringsatz

Kupplungskit organisch AP
Bremsbelag vorne Carbontech
Bremsbelag hinten Carbontech
Druckschlauch

Oil Rail - Ladder

Seitenblinker grau

Schutzschild Alternator
Bremsscheibe Paar AP geschlitzt
Bremsbelag Carbone Lorraine RC5+ BBK
Schraubensatz AP Bremse

Brembo Staubkappe
Interiorlichtverzdgerer

Union Jack Email

Bremsbelag Ferodo DS 2500 vorne
Bremsbelag Ferodo DS 2500 hinten
WFS Modul MK1

Auslassventil Rover

Staubdecke Indoor Elise/Elan blau
Bremsscheibenkit 310mm mit Zertifikat
MOMO Lenkradnabe kurz

MOMO Lenkradnabe lang

Uhr Lotus type one straps

Lenkrad MOMOTuner D32
Nabenverlangerung 15mm
Nabenexcenter

Lenkrad Schnellverschluss

Offilter Seven

Adapter Kupplung

Schwungrad abgesetzt Gberdrehen
Steinschlagfolie schwarz

Carbon Nummerhalter 340R
Bremskuhlungskit



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

LO UP-RTOWEYERD Abschlepphacken hinten

LO116148
LO116168
LO6832-0
LOE-WP
LOFR33-2252
LOFR33-2647
LOSEVEN
LOTACO00475
LOTACO05024
LOTAC05051
LOTACO05063
LOTAC05173
LOTAC05260
LOTAC05261
LOTAC05262
LOTAC05263
LOTACO05276
LOTACO05307
LOTAC05322
LOTAC05324
LOTACO05364
LOTAC05401
LOTAC05449
LOTACO05527
LOTACO05529
LOTCLO05567
LOTCL05645
LOTCLO05720
LOTCLO5731
LOTCLO5739
LOTCLO5749
LOTDS00001
LOTMODO0113
LOTPR00413
LOTPR00450
LOTPR00451
LOTPRO00500
LOTPRO03015
LOTPR05024

Wischerblatt

Wischerblatt

Rain-X

Wasserpumpe el.

K&N Filtereinsatz Toy.

K&N Filtereinsatz Rover

Rucklicht

OBSOLETE (26.07.10)

DOOR BUTTON SET ELISE
OBSOLETE (11/12/12)

DOOR PANEL FIXINGS - GRAPHITE
WINDOW WINDERS-BLUE ALUM (PR)
Yokohama Advan vorne re.

Yokohama Advan vorne li.

Yokohama Advan hinten re.

Yokohama Advan hinten li.
REPLACEMENT BADGE-GEAR KNOB
Fast fix front cover OBSOLETE (20/09/06)
SHOWER CAPE-ELISE 2 LONG ROOF
SHOWER CAPE-ELISE MK1

ELISE 2 WIPER BLADE-STANDARD
FRONT TYRE 185/55 R15 82V
SPRING PLATFORM (MACHINED)
BRAKE DISC GROOVED (PAIR)
BRAKE DISC STANDARD (PAIR)
OBSOLETE (09/02/11)

OBSOLETE (13/06/11)

LADIES EVORA T SHIRT WHITE M
OBSOLETE (23/05/11)

OBSOLETE (17.01.11)

LADIES EVORA POLO SHIRT BLK M
OBSOLETE (13/06/11)

OBSOLETE (06/10/10)

OBSOLETE (30.04.99)

LAPEL BADGE-OLD GREEN/YELLOW
Lapel Badge-Black/Silver

KEY FOB-GREEN/YELLOW-BLK LTHR
OBSOLETE (20.06.07)

OBSOLETE (22.04.02)



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

LOTPR05026
LOTPR05036
LOTPR05112
LOTPR05132
LOTPR05152
LOTPR05166
LOTPRO05174
LOTPR05202
LOTPRO05217
LOTPR05228
LOTPR05229
LOU 40 001

LOU 92 011

LXX 005 111
MC15080
MC15088
MC15129
MC15382
MC15397
MC15401
MC18052
MOTSP00041
MOTSP00157
P525.4701.607AF
P691.1011.601AF
P691.1207.001AJ
P691.4011.001BF
P691.4701.800AJ
PC 680

PEO778
REPROGRAMME ECU
SJ026E0002
SJ026R0002
SJ026R0003
SJ026S0001
SJ036S0002
SJ050S0003
SJ050S0004
SJ050S0005
SJ050S0010

OBSOLETE (15.01.02)

OBSOLETE (18.07.00)

OBSOLETE

OBSOLETE (26.04.13)

OBSOLETE (16/12/08)

OBSOLETE (26.04.13)

OBSOLETE (13/06/11)

VECTOR PEN-60TH ANNIVERSARY
OBSOLETE (13.04.11)

LOTUS EVORA-SUBLIME SUPERCAR
LAPEL BADGE-NEW GREEN/YELLOW
4 Punkt Gurtblgel ab 2001

4 Punktgurt Schroth links

Spez. Bluichse ZR Pully Esprit V8
Schutzkappen Zusatzscheinw.
Bremsbelag Green Stuff hinten
Bremsbelag Green Stuff vorne

Uniball fir Schaltung

Bremsbelag Pagid RS 14 vorne
Bremsbelag Pagid RS 14 hinten
Fernscheinwerfer

OBSOLETE (16.01.09)

OBSOLETE (07.06.04)

CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE

GAS STRUT-TAILGATE

OBSOLETE (05/07/02)

Flywheel

Clutch Release Bearing Assy

Batterie Odyssey12V 17 Ah 680 A fir 2-11
Kupplungsleitung Teflonstahlflex
REPROGRAMMING OF ECU

ENGINE MOUNTING

DIFF PINION OIL SEAL

OUTPUT SHAFT OIL SEAL

EXHAUST LINK PIPE

REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING
MOUNTING BOBBIN

REAR EXHAUST MONT. STRAP
MOUNTING BRACKET FRONT SILENCER
REAR SILENCER



LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS
LOTUS

SJ050S0014
SJ050S0015
SO1617555RE040
SO1755517RE040
SO195/50R15 V82
S022545R16 W89
TOO0T1337F
TOOOT1345F
TOOOT1360F
TO0O0T1512F
TOOOT1513F
TOO0T1514F
TOOOT1515F
TOOOT1519F
TO00T1523F
X026B0371Z
X036B6010Z
X036B6167Z
X046B6113Z

EXHAUST CLAMP 1.75 inch
EXHAUST CLAMP 1.5 inch

Bridgestone 175/55R16

Bridgestone 175/55 X 17 81W Europa
Yokohama Advan Neova AD08
Yokohama Advan Neova AD08
LOCATING PIN-CAMSHAFT TIMING
TOLERENCE PIN-CAMSHAFT TIMING
ADJUSTER TOOL-BELT TENSIONER
CRANK PULLEY REMVAL TOOL-EVORA
SLIDE ARM-PULLY REMOVAL EVORA
CENTRE BOLT-PULLY REMVAL-EVORA
CLAW-CRANK PULLY REMOVAL-EVORA
STEERING COLUMN SPACER TOOL
CD-POWERTRAIN MANUAL 1ZR ELISE
RING FGS 01243554422

PLS RING FGS 01243 554422
GROMMET

BUFFER A



